
 

 

CURRICULUM VITAE 

 
Personal Detail Applying Chief Engineer Position 

 

Full name Narita Last Name Ahmad 

Place/date of birth Pemalang/07 May,1962 Blood O 

 
 

Address 

Perum Pesona Griya 
Panjang blok C no.3 
Pekalongan City Central 
Java Indonesia 

Height/Weight 168 cm/81kg 

Size of Trousers/Shoes XXL/41 

Code 6200071598 

Religion Moslem 

Marital Status Married Rank Chief Engineer 

Gender Male   

Next of Kin Srihartini Nationality Indonesia 

Address Same as above Email Naritaahmad9@gmail.com 

Skype ID Naritaahmad7 Mobil3 +62 823-1311-4265 

 

Education Background School / Training center Place Duration (YY/MM/DD) 

P3B/BPLP/STIP Semarang Indonesia 1984 -1987 

 
Documents 

 

Certificates Number Date of issue Expired date Place issue 

Engineer Class I (Mariner 
Engineer) 

6200071598T10114 31 Oct 2014 Unlimited STIP Jakarta 

Certificate of Endorsement 6200071598T10114 02 Aug 2023 02 Aug 2028 STIP Jakarta 

Passport E4316998 21 Jul 2023 21 Jul 2033 Jakarta 

Seaman Book H 051452 11 April 2023 11 April 2026 Gresik 

 
CERTIFICATE OF PROFICIENCY 

 

NO Certificate Number Date of issue Expired date Place issue 

1 Basic Safety Training(BST) 6200071598010120 15 Oct 2020 15 Oct 2025 STIP Jakarta 

2 Ship Security Oficer(SSO) 6200071598240120 14 Des 2020 14 Des 2025 STIP Jakarta 

3 Medical Care (MC) 6200071598080120 15 Oct 2020 15 Oct 2025 STIP Jakarta 

mailto:Naritaahmad9@gmail.com


4 Engine Room Resource 
Management (ERRM) 

6200071598270129 11 Sep 2020 11 Sep2025 STIP Jakarta 

5 Advance Training for oil 
Tanker Cargo 
Operation(AOTCO) 

6200071598410120 20 Nov 2020 20 Nov 2025 STIP Jakaerta 

6 Medical First Aid(MFA) 6200071598070120 15 Oct 2020 15 Oct 2025 STIP Jakarta 

7 Advanced Fire Fighting(AFF) 6200071598060120 20 Nov 2020 20 Nov 2025 STIP Jakaerta 

8 Proficiency in Survival Craft 
and Rescue Boats(PSCRB) 

6200071598040120 15 Oct 2020 15 Oct 2025 STIP Jakaerta 

9 Advance Training for 
Chemichal Tanker Cargo 
Operation(ACT) 

6200071598400120 20 N0v 2020 20 Nov 2025 STIP Jakarta 

10 Basic Training for Liquit Gas 
Tanker Cargo 
Operation(BLGT) 

6200071598370120 20 Nov 2020 20 Nov 2025 STIP Jakaerta 

11 Advan Training for Liquit Gas 
Tanker Cargo 
Operational(ALGT) 

6200071598380120 11 Sept 2020 11 Sept 2025 STIP Jakarta 

12 ImarE Leader shp & Time 
Work Training 

19090461299558 22 April 2024 22 April 2029 Jakarta 

13 SAT 6200071598310323 17 Mart 2023 17 Mart 2028 Semarang 

14 SDSD 6200071598320323 17 Mart 2023 17 Mart 2028 Semarang 

 
SEA SERVICE 

 

No Company & 
Vessel 

Type of 
Vessel 

GRT & HP Type of 
Engine 

Period Rank Sailing 
Area 

Leave 
Reason From To 

 Samta/ Tanker/ 7500T/ MITSUBISHI 15-09- 28-03- 2E Asian Finish 

1 Mt.Haiyin II Palm Oil 2500  2005 2006   Contract 

2 Samta/ Tanker 6500Mt/ MITSUBISHI 21-05- 02-11- 2E Asian Finish 

 Mt.Haiyin I palm Oil 2600  2006 2006   Contract 

3 Cahaya Tanker/O 2534T/ WARTSILA 25-01- 23-07- 2E Malays Finish 
 Shipping/MT.Se il Produc 1050 HP  2007 2007  ia Asia Contract 
 nry Jaya         

4 Cahaya Tanker/O 3034T/ WARTSILA 30-09- 19-03- 2E Malays Finish 
 Shipping/MT.Ma il Produc 1050 HP  2007 2008  ia Contract 
 juan 5       Asia  

5 Cahaya Tanker/O 2394T/ CUMMIN 01-05- 17-11- 2E Malays Finish 
 Shipping/MT.Ar il Produc 1050HP  2008 2008  ia Contract 
 mada Jaya       Asia  

6 DaiZhun/ Container 10100T/ MAN 22-01- 23-07- 2E Asia Finish 
 MV.Gihock  3366 HP &BMW 2009 2009   Contract 



          

7 Strait SDN 
BHD/MT.Clarisa 

Container 9100T/ 
3.233 HP 

WARTSILA 17-11- 
2010 

05-09- 
2011 

2E Malays 
ia 
Asia 

Finish 
Contract 

8 NYK/MV.Ackswa 
n 

Container 10000T/ 
3433 HP 

MAN 
&BMW 

25-05- 
2010 

05-10- 
2011 

2E Asian Finish 
Contract 

9 Mar 
OffSDN.bhd/Mv. 
Poz Mewah 

Container 
10375T/ 
3458 HP 

MITSUBISHI 02-11- 
2011 

08-07- 
2012 

2E Malays 
ia Asia 

Finish 
Contract 

10 Sea bulk 
Shipping/Mv 
Olympic Carier 

Bulk 
Carrier 

6970T 
/2323 HP MAX 

05-09- 
2012 

09-03- 
20-12 

2E Asia Finish 
Contract 

11 Fortune/MV 
Yong xing 

Bulk 
Carrier 

20893T/ 
6964HP 

MAN 
&BMW 

03-07- 
2012 

26-12- 
2013 

2E Asia Finish 
Contract 

12 Trelco Marine/ 
Mv Atlantis 

Bulk 
Carrier 

23900T/ 
7966HP 

B&W-HYD 28-03- 
2013 

04-11- 
2013 

2E Asia Finish 
Contract 

13 Neptune/MV.Da 
ny Rose 

GC 5994T/ 
1998 HP 

SULSER 04-02- 
2014 

20-19- 
2014 

CE Asia Finish 
Contract 

14 SHL.marine/Mv. 
Zenith Seaol 

GC 4500T/ 
2450 HP 

HANSHIN 20-12- 
2014 

30-06- 
2015 

CE Asia Finish 
Contract 

15 Sangthai 
Group/Mv.Sangt 
hai Eagle 

GC 5750T/ 
1977HP 

HANSHIN 30-09- 
2015 

12 03- 
2016 

2E Asia Finish 
Contract 

16 Rederi ab 
Veritas 
Tanker/Mt.Astin 
a 

Chimecal 
Tanker 

7636MT/ 
5793 HP 

MAK 
9M32C. 

30-06- 
2016 

15-01- 
2017 

2E Asia Finish 
Contract 

17 Onsys 
Energy/Mt Leo 

Tanker 4943 Mt/ 
3800HP 

MAN 
&BMW 

29-04- 
2017 

15-12- 
2017 

CE Asia Finish 
Contract 

18 Onsys 
Energy/Mt Leo 

Tanker 4943 Mt/ 
3800HP 

MAN 
&BMW 

11-03- 
2018 

09-11- 
2018 

CE Asia Finish 
Contract 

19 Rona 
Pratama/Mv.Su 
n Future 

GC 6002MT/ 
4300 HP 

Akasaka 
6UEC33LSII 

14-01- 
2019 

01-07- 
2019 

CE Asia Finish 
Contract 

20 Falcon 
Shipping/Braver 
y Falcon 

Bulk 
Carrier 

20185T/ 
13100 HP 

B&WDE7K7 
EF 

29-10- 
2019 

28-04- 
2020 

CE Asia Finish 
Contract 

21 Pro Maritime 
BV/ 
Mv.Maren 

GC/Conta 
iner 

9966MT/ 
9730 KW 

MAN B&W 
6L 40/45 

02-07- 
2020 

13-01- 
2021 

CE Europe Finish 
Contract 

22 Pro Maritime 
BV/ 
Mv.Lisa 

GC/Conta 
iner 

15549MT/ 
5793 HP 

Max9M32C 17-03- 
2021 

25-09- 
2021 

CE Europe Finish 
Contract 

23 Pro Maritime 
BV/ 
Mv.Maren 

GC/Conta 
ner 

9966MT/ 
9730 KW 

MAN B&W 
6L 40/45 

06-11- 
2021 

01-04- 
2022 

CE Europe Finish 
Contract 



24 Mira Shipping/ 
MV. Oriental 
Emerald 

Bulk 
Carrier 

11.289 MT 
HP.5227.88 

MAKITA 
MITSUI 
MAN B&W 
6535MC7 

13-09- 
2023 

17-02- 
024 

CE Foreig 
n 
Going 

Finish 
Contract 

25 PT.Aryana Tirta 
Line/MT.Spectru 
m Arctic 

TANKER 11248 MT 
4440 
Kw/173 
RPM 

MAN B&W 
6S35MC 

04-04- 
2024 

01-10- 
2024 

CE Ocean Finish 
Contract 

 


